
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compamies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 07416139 ] 

Eco Warriors Solar (UK) Limited 

We, 

Chris Cooke Graham Bushby 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
The Pinnacle The Pinnacle 

170 Midsummer Boulevard 170 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes MK9 1BP Milton Keynes MK9 1BP 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 29 April 2015 

Z LLL 
Cinis Cooke WZ Graham Bushby FA 

Dated 30 April 2015 a 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
The Pinnacle 

170 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes MK9 1BP 
Ref CRC\SXC\BXD\LML 

BRIE 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

ECO WARRIORS SOLAR (UK) LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Eco Warnors Solar (UK) Limited 

on the 29th day of April 2015 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under section 95 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Rautenbach, Gordon Roy 

Signed. —~ Loe Mewcateoaiade 

ae y 

Dated 20 tore COLE 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Cash at Bank 
Debtors (Pre-Appoitment) 
VAT Refund 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

26 26 

100 100 
752 752 

878 878 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 878 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 878 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 878 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 878 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors (2,073) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (72,000) 

(74,073) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (73,195) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

swgnatue etoe he buheratonl . 
ST 

(73,295) 

Date Qxte Ipral 2008



s Auedusoo 
